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COBURN RICHARD E

COBURN MARGARET ELL

0919/2117 1/31/2001 WD Q I 78,500
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HARPER & R BELL (FKA 

RICHARD & DEBORAH C
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16416 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/17/1999

HX Base Yr

3663 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,620 113.5000 68.10 110,322 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 43,148

UOP 144 25 36 981

1,728 1,620 44,129

BAS= W18 UOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 N12 W20 S12 W6 S24 E56
N24$.
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12
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12
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 1994 1994 3 75 450

10,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 200.00 0.00 7.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 75,430


